
Championship Points Standings

VP Fuels Front Runner Award - IWSC GTP
Daytona

After Round 1
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Daytona Sebring Long 
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7 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Porsche Penske Motorsport 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 2  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Cadillac Whelen 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 3  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0BMW M Team WRT 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 4  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Porsche Penske Motorsport 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 5  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Acura Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb Agajanian 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 6  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Cadillac Wayne Taylor Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 7  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0JDC-Miller MotorSports 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 8  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0BMW M Team WRT 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 9  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Acura Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb Agajanian 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 10  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0ASTON MARTIN THOR Team 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 11  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Cadillac Wayne Taylor Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

26-Jan-26  4:57 PM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     



Championship Points Standings

VP Fuels Front Runner Award - IWSC LMP2
Daytona

After Round 1
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Daytona Sebring Long 
Beach

DetroitWRLS
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99 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0AO Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

04 2  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Crowdstrike Racing by APR 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 3  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Inter Europol Competition 0 0 0 0 0 0

343 4  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Inter Europol Competition 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 5  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0United Autosports USA 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 6  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Bryan Herta Autosport with PR1/Mathiasen 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 7  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Intersport Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 8  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Tower Motorsports 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 9  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Era Motorsport 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 10  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0United Autosports USA 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 11  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Pratt Miller Motorsports 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 12  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TDS Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 13  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Af Corse Usa 0 0 0 0 0 0

26-Jan-26  4:57 PM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     



Championship Points Standings

VP Fuels Front Runner Award - IWSC GTD PRO
Daytona

After Round 1
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4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 2  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Paul Miller Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 3  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 075 Express 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 4  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0WINWARD RACING 0 0 0 0 0 0

911 5  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Manthey 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 6  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Pfaff Motorsports 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 7  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Ford Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

033 8  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Triarsi Competizione 0 0 0 0 0 0

77 9  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0AO Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 10  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Vasser Sullivan Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 11  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0GetSpeed 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 12  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0RLL Team McLaren 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 13  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Corvette Racing by Pratt Miller Motorsports 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 14  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Ford Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

62 15  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Risi Competizione 0 0 0 0 0 0

26-Jan-26  4:57 PM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     



Championship Points Standings

VP Fuels Front Runner Award - IWSC GT Daytona
Daytona

After Round 1
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96 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Turner Motorsport 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 2  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0WINWARD RACING 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 3  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Magnus Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 4  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Heart of Racing Team 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 5  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 013 Autosport 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 6  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Af Corse Usa 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 7  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Lone Star Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

023 8  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Triarsi Competizione 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 9  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Wayne Taylor Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 10  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Vasser Sullivan Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 11  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0van der Steur Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

912 12  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Manthey 1St Phorm 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 13  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Inception Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 14  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Conquest Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

123 15  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Muehlner Motorsports America, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 16  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DragonSpeed 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 17  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0DXDT Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 18  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Gradient Racing 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 19  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Myers Riley Motorsports 0 0 0 0 0 0

120 20  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Wright Motorsports 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 21  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Rs1 0 0 0 0 0 0

26-Jan-26  4:57 PM           Page 1 / 1/ DNP     * DNS     
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